MONDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

M&TU

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY

FRI-MON
SATURDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TU-SAT
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TU-SAT

KESWICK VARSITY GIRLS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-25

NOV 18
NOV 19
NOV 22

NOV 25&26

DEC 3
DECS5

DEC 10

DEC 16
DEC 20

DEC 27-30
JAN 4

JAN 6
JAN S
JAN 10

JAN 16
JAN 17
JAN 18

JAN 21
JAN 23
JAN 24

JAN 28
JAN 30

FEB 4-8
FEB 13
FEB 18
FEB 21

FEB 25-MAR 1
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INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST. PETERSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
WINTHROP COLLEGE PREP ACADEMY

JACKSONVILLE SHOOTOUT (Bishop Snyder School) 10:15am

BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL
BOOKER HIGH SCHOOL

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES

TAMPA PREP SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

KESWICK SUNCOAST CLASSIC TOURNAMENT
KINGS ACADEMY

BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL
PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY
ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES

COUNTRYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
PLANT @ MLK SHOOTOUT @ LAKEWOOD HIGH
LAKEWOOD @ MLK SHOOTOUT @ LAKEWOOD

LARGO HIGH SCHOOL
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HACKETTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

CALVARY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
FHSAA REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS
FHSAA REGIONAL SEMIFINALS
FHSAA REGIONAL FINALS

FHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT

6:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:30

7:00

6:30
6:00

TBD
4:00

7:30
7:45
7:30

7:45
7:00
2:30

8:00
7:00
6:00

7:30
6:00

TBD
7:00
7:00
7:00
TBD



